damumnua Nmsa
baapiwesa Anuna
NyknwuH PomaH
l'ymepos Kapum
LWenenesa AHa
CumoHoB Bnaaucnas
MycurHa Camupa
JlykbAHOBa Mapraputa
LWnaxTuH Hukuta
CanbHuKoB Erop
Kacumos BceBonog

TmnbmyTanHoOB AnaH

WamcyTanHoBa IBennHa
laTaynnuHa OuvHapa
MNeTtpoBa Oapba
MamoHoBa TaTtbAHa
OybposuHa AHacTacua
depoposa AHacTacua
WBneesa AHrenvHa
MyniokoBa Kamuna
OnbruHa BepoHuka
LWamcyTanHoBsa 3apuHa
CaduynnuHa  Asanua
Wnwkapes IpuK

OtyecTtBO
UnbwartosHa
AnekcaHaposuy
AnbbepToBny
OmutpuesHa
Mwuxaitnosumy
AlipaToBHa
MBaHoBMY
Hukonaesunu
Onerosuy
Agaposuy
ApenesHa
PuHaToBHa
AnekceeBHa
CepreeBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
CepreeBHa
JleoHnpoBHa
BnagucnasoBsHa
EBreHbeBHa
ApenesHa
dPapuaoBHa
OmutpuesHa

[ata poxaeHna
09.05.2011
20.01.2011
13.07.2011
04.04.2011
08.01.2011
19.11.2009
14.08.2012
12.01.2011
14.07.2011
20.04.2011
14.01.2011
03.08.2011

21.0kT.11
07.05.2011
26.11.2009
02.06.2009
29.08.2007
29.12.2007
13.05.2007
07.06.2006
08.12.2006
30.08.2005
15.07.2007

MNPOTOKON LWKO/IbHOMO 3Tana oimmnmaabl

YYacTHUK ¢

OB3
Non (ma/Her)
X HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

Knacc
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Knacc yyactma

16
14
11
15
13
18
26
11

9
15
15

8
11
18
28
21

4
36
39
16
31
15
51
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H.B.Copokuna

Bann MakcvmanbHbiv 6ann

NO UHOCTPAHOMY A3bIKY

MyHUUMNanb

HOro sTana
npoLoro

CraTtyc roga

53 yyacTHUK HeT

53 yyacTHMK  HeT
53 yyacTHUK HeT
53 yyacTHMK  HeT
53 yyacTHUK HeT
53 yyacTHMK  HeT
45 npusep HeT
53 yyacTHMK  HeT
53 yyacTHUK HeT
53 yyacTHMK  HeT
53 yyacTHUK HeT
53 yyacTHMK  HeT
53 yyacTHUK HeT
70 y4yacTHWK  HeT
70 y4acTHUK HeT
70 y4yacTHWK  HeT
90 y4acCTHUK HeT
90 yyacTHWK  HeT
90 y4acTHUK HeT
90 yyacTHWK  HeT
90 y4acTHUK HeT
90 yyacTHWK  HeT

90 nobeguten HeT

®dUO yuntens

lopoxaHnHoBa O.B.

BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.D.

lopoxkaHuHosa O.B.

BanetauHosa A.D.

lopoxkaHuHosa O.B.
lopoxaHuHoBa O.B.

BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.
BanetauHosa A.3.

lopoxaHuHoBsa O.B.
lopoxkaHuHosa O.B.
[opoxaHuHoBa O.B.

[aHununyesa IN.C.
BanetauHosa A.3.

lopokaHuHoBsa O.B.

BanetauHosa A.3.

MecTo paboTbl yuuTens

MBOY "TvumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TvumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TMumHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TvumHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvumHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvmHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvumHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOVY "TvumHasumua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TvumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TumHasuua Ne152"
MBOY "TvumHasuua Ne152"



